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10552
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10432
10544
10468
10562
10566
10455
10470
10533
10427
10424
10429
10554

Bib
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10442
10448
10451
10513
10538
10414
10518
10550
10505
10433
10495
10454
10469
10545
10492

Durand Eastman Park

Wednesday, May 5, 2021

Name

Female 19 Under - Female

Name
Emily Autore
Gillian Smith

Female 20-29 - Female
Name

Jamie Spitz-Farris
Mikaela Thompson
Shawna Thompson
Skylar Kortright

Pengyi Wang

Female 30-39 - Female
Name

Chelsea Conway
Eunice Solis

Rachel Harvey-Patrick
Amanda Williams
Alexandra Wooster
Kristen Frey

Jessica Haupt

Amy Seagroves
Megan Boise
Leighann Billig

Kim Cahill

Karin Venderbosch

Female 40-49 - Female
Name

Meredith Dickerson
Margaret Demagistris
Wendy Dwyer Albano
Danielle Feligno
Carol Paddock

Kelly Sinnott

Kristin Ackerman
Michelle Restivo
Tara Sweet

Tanya Morris

Rene Cook

Rebecca McCartney
Heather Frank

Sara Harvey-Patrick
Mary Spahn

Carrie Marciano

Category

Category

Female 19 Under
Female 19 Under

Category

Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29

Category

Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39

Category

Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49

Age

Age
19
18

Age
28
27
28
25
27

Age
31
32
36
34
32
37
32
33
35
39
31
34

Age
44
42
45
45
45
42
46
41
41
43
49
42
45
47
43
46

Fleet Feet Dirt Cheap Race 1 Age Group Results

Gender Time

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time
1:08:03.1
1:08:05.3

Time

31:43.6
40:03.4
40:05.5
44:47.3
55:16.7

Time
32:10.1
43:28.1
43:52.2
44:35.8
47:27.3
49:10.6
52:55.4
54:45.2
56:02.8
56:44 .1
1:03:11.6
1:13:26.2

Time
36:12.3
36:17.8
36:36.9
40:09.6
40:25.1
42:00.2
42:47.7
43:25.8
43:35.1
44:29.2
47:32.0
50:04.5
51:01.9
51:50.5
52:49.2
1:00:55.6
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10516
10527
10510

Bib
10440
10417
10475
10497
10493
10463
10508
10504
10465
10512
10525
10481
10435
10449
10422

Bib
10452
10484
10502
10564

Bib
10509
10453

Bib
10487
10477
10499
10547
10540

Bib
10431
10425
10462
10439
10436
10524
10530

Stephanie Platania
Sue Scheuch
Kristen Ockrin

Female 50-59 - Female
Name

Beth Anne Deciantis
Patricia Albert
Christine Huggins
Margie McGuckin
Lora Marrapese

Kelly Goodwin

Susan Naccarella
Lani Miller

Kelli Harmor

Teresa O4€™Connor
Lisa Ryan

Jennifer Kegler

Jane Csaszar

Vicki Earle

Cindy Bennett

Female 60-69 - Female
Name

Svetlana Finkel
Charlotte Kimberly-Haag
Marcy Meyering

Mary Jane Witkiewitz

Male 19 Under - Male
Name

Joshua Ockrin

Dillon Frank

Male 20-29 - Male
Name

Nathan Lockwood
Corey Hurley
Ryan McMullan
Jack Strang
Brady Smith

Male 30-39 - Male
Name

Alex Chacon
David Birken
Daniel Goldowitz
Gregory Dechert
Stephen Cullum
Jonathon Ryan
Matthew Schlicht

Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49

Category

Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59

Category

Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69

Category
Male 19 Under
Male 19 Under

Category

Male 20-29
Male 20-29
Male 20-29
Male 20-29
Male 20-29

Category

Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39

44
48
45

Age
59
57
51
58
52
50
51
54
50
52
54
50
52
51
58

Age
60
62
63
68

Age
17
14

Age
21
25
24
23
23

Age
31
38
31
32
39
39
37

Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

1:01:43.5
1:01:57.8
1:06:18.0

Time
35:47.7
40:47.5
43:07.7
48:02.2
50:19.4
50:21.6
51:12.8
51:38.0
53:58.0
54:21 1
54:58.0
59:06.6
1:01:02.4
1:03:30.9
1:07:11.5

Time
50:38.5
54:04.6
54:32.4
1:01:57.6

Time
29:44.9
50:47.0

Time

28:24.4
32:12.4
33:09.5
33:11.9
39:18.5

Time

25:32.3
27:30.5
29:31.2
31:34.3
32:28.0
32:28.5
32:44.6
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10450
10445
10539
10503
10528
10419
10461
10447
10421
10491
10536
10467
10437

Bib
10478
10441
10489
10543
10549
10457
10558
10446
10511
10434
10561
10490
10426
10430
10521
10472
10443
10529

Bib
10565
10464
10548
10471
10476
10557
10559
10537
10517
10522
10438
10507
10474
10535

Sam Estes
Hayden Dougherty
Timothy Smilnak
Justin Miller

lan Schickling
Timothy Baran
Steven Gizzi
Patrick Duffy

lan Beatty

Joshua Maldonado
Jason Shumaker
Eric Harty

Peter Dailey

Male 40-49 - Male
Name

Karl Jaanimagi
John Deiure
Carlos Lopez
Aaron Smykowski
Jon Sussman
Thomas Gaborski
Jay Wassinger
Bill Drake
Michael Ockrin
Jesse Corum
Tom Whitehouse
Greg Maier
Michael Bodine
Mark Casilio
Kevin Riordan
Dwayne Hayward
Brendan Dence
William Schifferli

Male 50-59 - Male
Name

Andrew Wooding
John Hair

John Strang
John Hawkes
Jeff Huntress
Timothy Warner
David Webster
Daniel Sinnott
Scott Reed

Alan Robertson
Todd Dappen Sr.
Scott Murdock
Karl Hirschman
Derrick Shriver

Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39

Category

Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49

Category

Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59

34
31
32
37
37
35
34
31
36
38
39
33
36

Age
40
42
48
40
41
41
40
48
48
42
40
44
42
49
44
42
41
41

Age
50
52
59
57
58
52
52
59
50
56
59
50
53
50

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

32:55.0
33:54.3
34:38.5
36:34.5
36:46.3
37:25.3
37:28.8
39:31.0
40:21.0
43:39.2
44:19.3
47:55.8
52:43.1

Time

31:17.2
31:29.9
33:02.4
35:01.6
35:43.5
36:24.8
36:58.0
38:18.5
38:32.4
39:18.0
40:47.5
40:56.9
41:32.9
42:22.6
43:24.2
44:40.7
44:51.7
46:24.8

Time

29:59.0
33:43.0
34:12.1
34:37.8
35:22.2
35:39.9
35:41.7
36:39.6
36:46.3
36:56.8
37:13.2
37:22.0
39:46.4
45:06.3
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Place
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10526
10506
10486
10520
10519
10534
10456
10494
10501
10458
10498
10428

Bib
10423
10466
10415
10460
10420
10515

John Sargent
Bruce Morton
Steve Larkin
Nelson Rich
Adam Rich
David Seymour
Tim Fritz
Patrick Marrapese
Tomaz Meyer
Pete Ganze
Troy McLymond
Thomas Butler

Male 60-69 - Male
Name

John Benson
John Hart
Thomas Adamski
Chuck Giordano
Christopher Barry
Dave Phillips

Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59

Category

Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69

52
59
58
58
58
59
52
55
56
55
50
56

Age
62
61
68
61
68
61

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

46:41.9
47:40.1
47:49.6
47:57.4
48:11.8
48:55.2
49:07.3
50:25.3
1:01:03.1
1:02:47.2
1:04:35.9
1:04:54 .4

Time

38:03.7
41:02.5
42:27.3
43:28.1
44:05.0
52:04.6



